
JUNE 2025 OPEN SHOP SCHEDULE
day June Date 9am 10 11 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9pm

Sunday June 1 Chuck Saunders Chris McCauley

Monday June 2 Dom Fiorella Ron Haw Gary Strohm

Tuesday June 3 Gary Creek Craig Arnold Kara Paris

Wednesday June 4 Barb Hinton Art LaGrange LC Meeting

Thursday June 5 Gary Mielke Training

Friday June 6 First Friday Setup First Friday

Saturday June 7 Mike Jones Basic Skills Class George Rexroad
Free Just Show Up

Sunday June 8 Rob Young Mark Waugh
Safety Orientation

Monday June 9 John Sloss Ron Haw Woodturners General Meeting

Tuesday June 10 Matt Nowak Ron Lomax Craig Arnold Roland Mohler

Wednesday June 11 Bob Caldwell Mike Blake
Rich Higgason

Thursday June 12 Gary Mielke Training

Friday June 13 Curtis Alexander Ed Stewart

Saturday June 14 George Rexroad Norm Carpenter

Sunday June 15 Chuck Saunders Chris McCauley

Monday June 16 Jerry Thompson Ron Haw Gary Strohm
CNC SIG 6:30

Tuesday June 17 Gary Creek Craig Arnold

Wednesday June 18 Nik Hiremath Tim Locke General Meeting

Thursday June 19 Gary Mielke Training

Friday June 20 Terry Humphries Jon Lunde

Saturday June 21 Tom Smoller

Sunday June 22 Rob Young Handtool SIG Wayne Peterson

Monday June 23 John Sloss Ron Haw Kolton Stimpert

Tuesday June 24 Matt Nowak Ron Lomax Craig Arnold Roland Mohler
Carving SIG

Wednesday June 25 Bob Caldwell Mike Blake Kevin Thomas
Laser SIG

Thursday June 26 Gary Mielke Training

Friday June 27 Ed Stewart

Saturday June 28 George Rexroad Don Steele Joshua Baldwin

Sunday June 29 Chuck Saunders

Monday June 30 Ron Haw

Edited JUNE 1, 2025


